

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



Date: 10-02-2021

Tender Item Details

Tender Details:

Terraci Detailo.	
Tender Number	IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19
Tender Type	Open Tender -Domestic
Tender Cover	Cover Two

Item ID	IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19
Title	Engagement of Chartered Accountants for Providing Internal Audit Services and issuance of 15CB Certificate to Indian Institute of Management Raipur
Tender Category	Services
Procurement Category	Miscellaneous Services
Description	Engagement of Chartered Accountants for Providing Internal Audit Services and issuance of 15CB Certificate to Indian Institute of Management Raipur

Tender Cost

ECV Tender	Yes	
Estimated Cost.(Rs)	0.00	
EMD.(Rs)	0.00	
Form Fee.(Rs)	1,180.00	
Processing Fee.(Rs)	2,950.00	

Tender Date Details:

Pre-Bid Meeting Closing			
Tender Closing	03-03-2021 17:00		
Cover One Opening	03-03-2021 17:30		
Cover Two Opening	08-03-2021 11:00		

Tender Covers

Tender Cover One Details:

Tender Cover	Cover One
Tender Opening Officer	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj
AlternateTender Opening Officer	Harindra Tripathi

Tender Cover Two Details:

Tender Cover	Cover Two
Tender Opening Officer	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj
AlternateTender Opening Officer	Harindra Tripathi

Tender Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Document Name	Publicity Type
1	NIT	NIT.pdf	All

Bid Document Summary:

SI No Description Sub Category Cover Document Name Task Type
--



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
1	BOQ	Bid Document	Cover Two	BOQIIMRAIPUR.xlsx	Download&Upload

Tender Logs:

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
1	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 is published	09-02-2021 12:00
2	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 is level-1 published	09-02-2021 11:59
3	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Submission For Approval	Tender IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 is submitted for approval	09-02-2021 11:59
4	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	09-02-2021 11:59
5	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover Two	09-02-2021 11:59
6	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover One	09-02-2021 11:59
7	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover One	09-02-2021 11:59
8	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Bid Document Upload	Bid Documents-BOQIIMRAIPUR.xlsx of size 69.78 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	09-02-2021 11:59
9	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents-NIT.pdf of size 416.26 KB is uploaded	09-02-2021 11:57
10	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Item Creation	Tender Item IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 - IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 is created	09-02-2021 11:56
11	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Creation	Tender IIMR/EOI/2020-21/19 is created	09-02-2021 11:48



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India

